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2024 Western Region Winter T-Ball and Junior Softball Competition · Western Region Winter
Junior Softball Division

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 14 Jul 2024

Sunshine Softball Association, More Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 17 Jul 2024 18:15 Diamond 1/3 (Field 1 inc
lights) Team 2 Team 4

Wed 17 Jul 2024 18:15 Diamond 3 Team 3 Team 1
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 21 Jul 2024

Sunshine Softball Association, More Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 24 Jul 2024 18:15 Diamond 1/3 (Field 1 inc
lights) Team 4 Team 3

Wed 24 Jul 2024 18:15 Diamond 3 Team 1 Team 2
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

Sunshine Softball Association, More Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 31 Jul 2024 18:15 Diamond 1/3 (Field 1 inc
lights) Team 4 Team 1

Wed 31 Jul 2024 18:15 Diamond 3 Team 3 Team 2
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Sunshine Softball Association, More Park
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Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 07 Aug 2024 18:15 Diamond 1/3 (Field 1 inc
lights) Team 3 Team 1

Wed 07 Aug 2024 18:15 Diamond 3 Team 2 Team 4

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Sunshine Softball Association, More Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 14 Aug 2024 18:15 Diamond 1/3 (Field 1 inc
lights) Team 1 Team 2

Wed 14 Aug 2024 18:15 Diamond 3 Team 4 Team 3
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

Sunshine Softball Association, More Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 21 Aug 2024 18:15 Diamond 1/3 (Field 1 inc
lights) Team 1 Team 4

Wed 21 Aug 2024 18:15 Diamond 3 Team 2 Team 3
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024

Sunshine Softball Association, More Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 28 Aug 2024 18:15 Diamond 1/3 (Field 1 inc
lights) Team 2 Team 4

Wed 28 Aug 2024 18:15 Diamond 3 Team 3 Team 1
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024

Sunshine Softball Association, More Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 04 Sep 2024 18:15 Diamond 1/3 (Field 1 inc
lights) Team 4 Team 3

Wed 04 Sep 2024 18:15 Diamond 3 Team 1 Team 2

Finals · Week starting Sun 08 Sep 2024

Sunshine Softball Association, More Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 11 Sep 2024 18:15 Diamond 1/3 (Field 1 inc
lights) TBD TBD

Wed 11 Sep 2024 18:15 Diamond 3 TBD TBD
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